
Offene Mitteldeutsche Meisterschaften 2015 C/D-Jgd

Waltershausen, 06.06.2015

Klasse

C-Jugend 
Listenführer R.Jurke /L. Huke Gewichtsklasse

46kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Theo Hempel AV JK Conc. Zella-Mehlis
0:35

02
TÜ 16:0

45
4:00

14
 1  5 25 5.III

2 Eric Hoffmann RSK JK Gelenau
SS 6:0

51
SS 4:0

53
SS 4:0

55
SS 4:6

54
 4 20 18 1.I

3 Emin Baydilli SC Berolina 03 Berlin 
1:18

04
0:17

02
 0  0  0 9.

4 Tim Kühnreich FC Erzgebirge Aue
SS 2:0

53 Fr
PS 14:9

31
1:17

02
 2  8 22 4.II

5 Dragan Popov RC - Chemnitz
Fr

2:10

01
0:17

02
 0  0  0 8.

Pool B

1 Julian Stachowiack SV Braunsbedra
PS 8:0

32
SS 12:0

53
PS 3:2

34
 3 11 23 2.I

2 Hannes Wittmann RV Thalheim
4:00

01
0:25

04
3:02

03
 0  0  0 8.

3 Jan Hertel RSV Plauen
0:39

04
1:35

01
SS 10:3

52
 0  0  0 6.III

4 Max Firtzsche Greifswalder  RV 
SS 4:0

53
SS 4:0

52
4:00

11
 2 11 10 3.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

4-2 Tim Kühnreich - Eric Hoffmann 
Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Theo Hempel AV JK Conc. Zella-Mehlis 5 5.SS 4:0

Pool B 3 Jan Hertel RSV Plauen 0 6.00:25

Pool A 4 Tim Kühnreich FC Erzgebirge Aue 1 4.04:00

Pool B 4 Max Firtzsche Greifswalder  RV 3 3.PS 4:7

Pool A 2 Eric Hoffmann RSK JK Gelenau 3 1.PS 9:6

Pool B 1 Julian Stachowiack SV Braunsbedra 1 2.04:00

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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